
Year Group: 4                                                                                 Spring II 2023         Teachers: Miss Page 

Miss Page     Spring 2 2023 

               OUR LADY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID 

               WEEK 
SUBJECT 

1  
27/02/2023 

2 
06/03/2023 

3  
13/03/2023 

4 
20/03/2023 

5 
30/01/2023 

6 
27/03/2023 

7 
03/04/2023 

ENGLISH 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Focus Text: The 
Promise by Nicola 
Davies  

 
Poetry: 
-Features of a poem 
-Poetic Devices 
-Gathering 
vocabulary  
  

Focus Text: The 
Promise by Nicola 
Davies  

 
Poetry: 
-Writing our own 
poem 
-editing our writing 
-publishing our 
poem 
 
 

Focus Text: The 
Promise by Nicola 
Davies  

 
Persuasive Letter: 
-features of a 
persuasive letter 
-planning a letter 
-persuasive devices  

Focus Text: The 
Promise by Nicola 
Davies  

 
Persuasive Letter: 
-writing a letter  
- organise 
paragraph 

Focus Text: The 
Promise by Nicola 
Davies  

 
Persuasive Letter: 
 -editing a letter 
-publishing a letter 

Focus Text: The 
Promise by Nicola 
Davies  

 
Instructions: 
-features of 
instructions 
-planning 
instructions 

Focus Text: The 
Promise by Nicola 
Davies  

 
Instructions: 
-writing instructions 
-editing  
-publishing 

MATHEMATICS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fractions: 
Understand the 
whole 
Count beyond 1 
Partition a mixed 
number 
Compare and order 
fractions 

Fractions: 
Improper fractions 
Mixed numbers 

Fractions: 
Equivalent fractions 
 

Fractions: 
Adding and 
subtracting 
fractions 

Decimals:  
Tenths as fractions 
and decimals  
Tenths on a place 
value chart and 
number line 
 

Decimals: 
Dividing a 1 digit 
number by 10 
Diving a 2 digit 
number by 10 

Decimals: 
Hundredths as 
fractions and 
decimals 
Hundredths on a 
place value chart 
Dividing numbers 
by 100. 

NOTES 
 
 
 

       

 
 
 
 



Year Group: 4                                                                                 Spring II 2023         Teachers: Miss Page 

Miss Page     Spring 2 2023 

 
OUR LADY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID 

            WEEK 
SUBJECT 

1  
27/02/2023 

2 
06/03/2023 

3  
13/03/2023 

4 
20/03/2023 

5 
30/01/2023 

6 
27/03/2023 

7 
03/04/2023 

SCIENCE 
 

 

Sound: 
What is sound? 

 
 
 
 
 

 Sound: 
How is sound made? 
 

 Sound: 
Higher or Lower 
 
 
 

 Sound: 
Soundproofing 
 

RE 
 

Jesus, The Saviour What is Lent? What does Lent mean 
for us? 

Lenten Promises Lenten Promises A Reflection on Lent  Holy Week 

PSHE  Jesus my friend 
 

Jesus my friend 
 

Friends, Family and 
others 

Friends, Family and 
others 

Friends, Family and 
others 

When things feel 
bad 

When things feel 
bad 

COMPUTING Programming  Programming  Programming  Programming 

MFL Niveau Blanc 
Module 3 

 

Niveau Blanc 
Module 3 

Niveau Blanc Module 
3 

Niveau Blanc 
Module 3 

Niveau Blanc 
Module 3 

Niveau Blanc 
Module 3 

Niveau Blanc 
Module 3 

NOTES 
 

Week 2 
 

Term starts 
04/01/2023 

 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 1 Week 2 Week 1 Week 2 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Year Group: 4                                                                                 Spring II 2023         Teachers: Miss Page 

Miss Page     Spring 2 2023 

OUR LADY’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID 

            WEEK 
 
SUBJECT 

1  
27/02/2023 

2 
06/03/2023 

3  
13/03/2023 

4 
20/03/2023 

5 
30/01/2023 

6 
27/03/2023 

7 
03/04/2023 

HISTORY / 
GEOGRAPHY 

 
 

 
 

 Stone Age to Iron 
Age 
  

 

  Stone Age to Iron Age 
  
 

 Stone Age to Iron Age 
  

 
 

 

DIVERSITY        

PE Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming Swimming 

ART / DT 
 
 
 
 

 Making a Pencil 
Pot or Trinket Box 

 Making a Pencil Pot or 
Trinket Box 

 Making a Pencil Pot or 
Trinket Box 

 

MUSIC Charanga- Lean on 
me 

Charanga- Lean 
on me 

Charanga- Lean 
on me 

Charanga- Lean on me Charanga- Lean on me Charanga- Lean on me Charanga- Lean on 
me 

NOTES 
 

 

Week 2 
 

Term starts 
04/01/2023 

 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 1 Week 2 Week 1 Week 2 

 


