Year Group: 4

Spring II 2023

OUR LADY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID



Teachers: Miss Page

MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID							
WEEK	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
SUBJECT	27/02/2023	06/03/2023	13/03/2023	20/03/2023	30/01/2023	27/03/2023	03/04/2023
ENGLISH	Focus Text: The Promise by Nicola Davies	Focus Text: The Promise by Nicola Davies	Focus Text: The Promise by Nicola Davies	Focus Text: The Promise by Nicola Davies	Focus Text: The Promise by Nicola Davies	Focus Text: The Promise by Nicola Davies	Focus Text: The Promise by Nicola Davies
	Poetry: -Features of a poem -Poetic Devices -Gathering vocabulary	Poetry: -Writing our own poem -editing our writing -publishing our poem	Persuasive Letter: -features of a persuasive letter -planning a letter -persuasive devices	Persuasive Letter: -writing a letter - organise paragraph	Persuasive Letter: -editing a letter -publishing a letter	Instructions: -features of instructions -planning instructions	Instructions: -writing instructions -editing -publishing
MATHEMATICS	Fractions: Understand the whole Count beyond 1 Partition a mixed number Compare and order fractions	Fractions: Improper fractions Mixed numbers	Fractions: Equivalent fractions	Fractions: Adding and subtracting fractions	Decimals: Tenths as fractions and decimals Tenths on a place value chart and number line	Decimals: Dividing a 1 digit number by 10 Diving a 2 digit number by 10	Decimals: Hundredths as fractions and decimals Hundredths on a place value chart Dividing numbers by 100.
NOTES							

Miss Page Spring 2 2023

Year Group: 4 Spring II 2023 Teachers: Miss Page



OUR LADY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID

WEEK	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
SUBJECT	27/02/2023	06/03/2023	13/03/2023	20/03/2023	30/01/2023	27/03/2023	03/04/2023
SCIENCE	Sound:		Sound:		Sound:		Sound:
	What is sound?		How is sound made?		Higher or Lower		Soundproofing
RE	Jesus, The Saviour	What is Lent?	What does Lent mean	Lenten Promises	Lenten Promises	A Reflection on Lent	Holy Week
			for us?				,
PSHE	Jesus my friend	Jesus my friend	Friends, Family and others	Friends, Family and others	Friends, Family and others	When things feel bad	When things feel bad
COMPUTING	Programming		Programming		Programming		Programming
MFL	Niveau Blanc Module 3	Niveau Blanc Module 3	Niveau Blanc Module 3	Niveau Blanc Module 3	Niveau Blanc Module 3	Niveau Blanc Module 3	Niveau Blanc Module 3
NOTES	Week 2 Term starts 04/01/2023	Week 1	Week 2	Week 1	Week 2	Week 1	Week 2

Miss Page Spring 2 2023

Year Group: 4

Spring II 2023 OUR LADY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL MEDIUM TERM PLANNING GRID



Teachers: Miss Page

WEEK	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
SUBJECT	27/02/2023	06/03/2023	13/03/2023	20/03/2023	30/01/2023	27/03/2023	03/04/2023
HISTORY / GEOGRAPHY		Stone Age to Iron Age		Stone Age to Iron Age		Stone Age to Iron Age	
DIVERSITY							
PE	Swimming	Swimming	Swimming	Swimming	Swimming	Swimming	Swimming
ART / DT		Making a Pencil Pot or Trinket Box		Making a Pencil Pot or Trinket Box		Making a Pencil Pot or Trinket Box	
MUSIC	Charanga- Lean on me	Charanga- Lean on me	Charanga- Lean on me	Charanga- Lean on me	Charanga- Lean on me	Charanga- Lean on me	Charanga- Lean on me
NOTES	Week 2 Term starts 04/01/2023	Week 1	Week 2	Week 1	Week 2	Week 1	Week 2

Miss Page Spring 2 2023